Cercle d'Escrime d'Henin Beaumont

http://www.escrimehenin.com/ 

CHAMPIONNATS D'EUROPE VETERANS
HENIN BEAUMONT - 2>5 JUIN 2011
RESULTATS

	 EPEE DAMES
	 CAT1
	 CAT2
	 CAT3
	 CAT4 

	 EPEE HOMMES
	 CAT1
	 CAT2
	 CAT3
	 CAT4

	 FLEURET DAMES
	 CAT1
	 CAT2
	 CAT3
	 CAT4

	 FLEURET HOMMES
	 CAT1
	 CAT2
	 CAT3
	 CAT4

	 SABRE DAMES
	 CAT1
	 CAT2
	 CAT3
	 CAT4

	 SABRE HOMMES
	 CAT1
	 CAT2
	 CAT3
	 CAT4


http://www.escrimehenin.com/articles.php?lng=fr&pg=1154
http://www.escrimehenin.com/articles.php?lng=fr&pg=1154&prt=1
